
FIRST	
  NAME SURNAME AFFILIATION POSITION COUNTRY EMAIL	
  ADDRESS
Tundi Agardy Forest	
  Trends/MARES Program	
  Director USA tagardy@forest-­‐trends.org
Vera	
   Agostini TNC	
  -­‐	
  Global	
  Marine	
  Initiative Senior	
  Scientist USA vagostini@tnc.org
Russ Avery SeaWeb Sustainable	
  Markets	
  &	
  Science	
  Initiatives	
  Programme	
  AssistantUK ravery@seaweb.org
Nicholas Bach Roatan	
  Marine	
  Park Director	
  of	
  Communications	
  &	
  Marine	
  Infrastructure Honduras nic.bach@roatanmarinepark.net
Roland Baldeo Moliniere	
  Beausejour	
  MPA National	
  Marine	
  Protecting	
  Area	
  Coordinator Grenada rolandbaldeo@hotmail.com
Nicola Barnard ICRAN Acting	
  Director UK nbarnard@icran.org
Fabien	
   Barthelat IUCN	
   Assistant	
  Technique	
  -­‐	
  Caribbean	
  Initiative Guadeloupe Fabien.BARTHELAT@iucn.org
Dominique Benzaken IUCN Coordinator	
  of	
  EU	
  Outermost	
  Regions,	
  OT	
  Program France Dominique.BENZAKEN@iucn.org
Tadzio Bervoets Nature	
  Foundation	
  St.	
  Maarten Manager St	
  Maarten manager@naturefoundationsxm.org
Thomas Binet Centre	
  for	
  the	
  Economics	
  and	
  Management	
  of	
  

Aquatic	
  Resources,	
  University	
  of	
  Portsmouth
UK Thomas.Binet@port.ac.uk

Angelique Brathwaite Coastal	
  Zone	
  Management	
  Unit Marine	
  Biologist Barbados abrathwaite@coastal.gov.bb
Allison Caton Grenada	
  Board	
  of	
  Tourism Tourism	
  Development	
  Officer-­‐Carriacou	
  &	
  Petite	
  MartiniqueGrenada Allison	
  Caton	
  <acaton@grenadagrenadines.com>
Leo	
  Rex Cayaban Community	
  Centred	
  Conservation	
  (C3) Programme	
  Coordinator Philippines leo@c-­‐3.org.uk
Arnaud Collin IUCN Advisor Arnaud.COLLIN@iucn.org
Lisa Dropkin Edge	
  Research Principle USA Dropkin@edgeresearch.com
Ian Drysdale Healthy	
  Reefs	
  Initiative Representative	
  for	
  Honduras	
  &	
  Guatemala Honduras drysdale@healthyreefs.org
Christianne Etches CORAL Coral	
  Reef	
  Leader Honduras cetches@hotmail.com
James Foley Toledo	
  Institute	
  for	
  Development	
  &

Environment	
  (TIDE)
Science	
  Director Belize jfoley@tidebelize.org

Miguel Garcia Oceanus	
  A.C. Associate Mexico miguel@oceanus.org.mx
Téa García-­‐Huidobro IUCN	
  -­‐	
  Mesoamerican	
  and	
  Caribbean	
  Initiative Programme	
  Coordinator
Denis Girou Guadeloupe	
  National	
  Park Director Guadeloupe denis.girou@guadeloupe-­‐parcnational.fr
Diana Gomez	
  Lopez Institute	
  of	
  Marine	
  and	
  Coastal	
  Research	
  

INVEMAR
Head	
  of	
  the	
  line	
  of	
  investigation	
  on	
  organization
and	
  dynamic	
  of	
  marine	
  ecosystems

Colombia digomez@invemar.org.co

Javier	
  Alejandro Gonzalez	
  Leija CONANP Director	
  National	
  Park	
  Cabo	
  Pulmo Mexico alejandro.gonzalez@conanp.gob.mx
Franck Gourdin SPAW	
  Regional	
  Activity	
  Center Project	
  Coordinator Guadeloupe franck.gourdin.carspaw@guadeloupe-­‐parcnational.fr
Dave Gulko Hawaii	
  Department	
  of	
  Land	
  and	
  Natural	
  Resources Coral	
  Reef	
  Ecologist Tea.GARCIA-­‐HUIDOBRO@iucn.org

Annelise Hagan Southern	
  Environmental	
  Association	
  (SEA) Science	
  Programme	
  Director Belize A.B.Hagan@seabelize.org
Orlando Harvey Tobago	
  Cays	
  Marine	
  Park Marine	
  Biologist St.	
  Vincent	
  &	
  Grenadineslandokeri@yahoo.com
Anne	
  Marie Hoffman The	
  Nature	
  Conservancy St.	
  Thomas	
  East	
  End	
  Reserves	
  Specialist USA ahoffman@tnc.org
Coddinton Jeffrey Moliniere	
  Beausejour	
  MPA Head	
  MPA	
  Warden Grenada cjcoral21@gmail.com

4th	
  International	
  Tropical	
  Marine	
  Ecosystem	
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  Symsposium	
  (ITMEMS4)
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  LIST



Joy Juma Fauna	
  and	
  Flora	
  International Africa	
  Marine	
  Programme	
  Officer Kenya Joy.Juma@fauna-­‐flora.org
Stephanie Kavanaugh NOAA	
  National	
  Ocean	
  Service Progam	
  Analyst	
  -­‐	
  Special	
  Projects	
  Division USA Stephanie.Kavanaugh@noaa.gov
Tadashi Kimura Japan	
  Wildlife	
  Research	
  Centre	
  (JWRC) Senior	
  Research	
  Scientist Japan	
   Tadashi	
  Kimura	
  <tkimura@jwrc.or.jp>
Imanuel	
  Jaya Lihu Bunaken	
  National	
  Park	
  Authority,	
  Ministry	
  of	
  

Forestry
Head	
  Section Indonesia jayalihu@yahoo.co.id

Melina Laurent La	
  Direction	
  de	
  l'Environnement,	
  de	
  
l'Aménagement	
  et	
  du	
  Logement	
  (DEAL)

Chargée	
  de	
  mission	
  milieu	
  marine Guadeloupe melina.laurent@developpement-­‐durable.gouv.fr

Anna Maitz St	
  Eustatius	
  National	
  Park	
  Foundation
(STENAPA)

Marine	
  Park	
  Ranger St	
  Eustatius,	
  Dutch	
  Caribbeananna.k.maitz@gmail.com

Franck Mazeas La	
  Direction	
  de	
  l'Environnement,	
  de	
  
l'Aménagement	
  et	
  du	
  Logement	
  (DEAL)

Responsable	
  Unite	
  biodiversité	
  marine Guadeloupe franck.mazeas@developpement-­‐durable.gouv.fr

Simone Mege National	
  Park	
  of	
  Guadeloupe Technicienne	
  spécialisée	
  "milieu	
  marin" Guadeloupe simone.mege@guadeloupe-­‐parcnational.fr
Nathaniel Miller Dutch	
  Caribbean	
  Nature	
  Alliance Project	
  Officer Dutch	
  Caribbean projects@dcnanature.org
Dishon Murage East	
  African	
  Wildlife	
  Society Marine	
  and	
  Coastal	
  Resources	
  Programme	
  Coordinator Kenya lionelmurage@yahoo.com
Gabriela Nava Oceanus,	
  A.C. Associate Mexico gnavam@oceanus.org.mx
David	
   Obura Coastal Oceans Research and Development in the

Indian	
  Ocean	
  (CORDIO)
Director Kenya dobura@cordioea.org

Raul Pacheco National	
  Natural	
  Park	
  Corales	
  del	
  Rosario
and	
  Islas	
  de	
  San	
  Bernardo

Government	
  Employee Colombia disag3@gmail.com

Alwyn Ponteen Ministry	
  of	
  Agriculture,	
  Lands,	
  Housing	
  and	
  the	
  
Environment

Chief	
  Fisheries	
  Officer Montserrat ponteena@gov.ms

Scott	
   Radway SeaWeb Director,	
  Asia	
  Pacific	
  Programme USA sradway@seaweb.org
Patricia Ramirez	
  Romero Universidad	
  Autónoma	
  Metropolitana	
  -­‐	
  Iztapalapa Coral	
  Reef	
  Ecotoxicologist Mexico pattdf@gmail.com

Leonel Reqena COMPAC Belize	
  Barrier	
  Reef	
  WHS Belize Leonel	
  Requena	
  <leonel.requena@undp.org>
Joyce Samuelu	
  Ah	
  Leong Coastal	
  Fisheries	
  and	
  Aquaculture,	
  Government Principle	
  Fisheries	
  Officer Samoa joyce.samuelu@fisheries.gov.ws
Jensi Sartin Reef	
  Check	
  Foundation	
  Indonesia	
  (FFI	
  partner) Chair Indonesia jensi@reefcheck.org
Daria Siciliano SeaWeb Director	
  of	
  Science USA dsiciliano@seaweb.org
Hélène Souan SPAW	
  Regional	
  Activity	
  Center Director Guadeloupe helene.souan.carspaw@guadeloupe-­‐parcnational.fr
Kristian Teleki SeaWeb Vice	
  President UK kteleki@seaweb.org
Upanoi Tipamat Department	
  of	
  Marine	
  and	
  Coastal	
  Resources	
  -­‐	
  

Ministry	
  of	
  Natural	
  Resources	
  and	
  Environment
Government	
  Officer Thailand tipamatu@yahoo.com

Rubén Torres Reef	
  Check	
  Dominican	
  Republic President Dominican	
  Republic ruben@reefcheck.org
Fabien Vedie DEAL Chargé	
  de	
  mission	
  Milieu	
  Marin Martinique Fabien.VEDIE@developpement-­‐durable.gouv.fr
Kate Walker STENAPA Director,	
  National	
  Park	
   St	
  Eustatius,	
  Dutch	
  Caribbeanmanager@stataipark.org
Stephanie Wear The	
  Nature	
  Conservancy Director	
  of	
  Coral	
  Reef	
  Conservation USA swear@TNC.ORG
Rich Wilson Seatone Principle USA rich@seatoneconsultants.com
Liz Schrack The	
  Nature	
  Conservancy NOAA	
  Partnerships	
  Assistant USA eschrack@tnc.org


